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UIL Price List 

CAMPUSES 

1. Springfield 2. Cairns 3. Sunshine Coast 4. Toowoomba 

FEES START DATES & HOLIDAYS 

A$270 
Application fee (all applications). 
This fee is non-refundable. 

All courses commence each Monday except for English for Academic Purposes (EAP) 
and the Foundation Program.

A$15 per week Resource materials fee. 

Christmas Shutdown: 23/12/2024 – 03/01/2025 A$475 per week Tuition fee (25 hours per week). 

Part-time courses are available if applicant is not on a Student Visa. 
Please contact us for details. 

COURSES 

General English 
(1 – 50 weeks) 

CRICOS 050102B 
All campuses 

English for Academic Purposes 
(EAP 1, EAP 2, EAP 3) 

(10 weeks per level) 

CRICOS 050110B 
Springfield campus 

Toowoomba campus 

IELTS Preparation 
(10 week per level) 

CRICOS 050108G 
Springfield campus 

Toowoomba campus 

Primary School Preparation Program (PSPP) 
CRICOS 103007C 

Springfield campus 

Secondary School Preparation Program (SSPP) (Junior: Year 8, 9, 10 entry) 
CRICOS 050103A 

All campuses 

Secondary School Preparation Program (SSPP) (Senior: Year 11, 12 entry) 
CRICOS 050109F 

All campuses 

Standard Foundation Program (8 Months) (Domestic Tuition: A$18,500) (International Tuition: A$23,500) 
Course Code 116792K 

Springfield Campus 

Extended Foundation Program (10 Months) (Domestic Tuition: A$24,500) (International Tuition: A$29,500) 
Course Code 116793J 

Springfield Campus 

ADDITIONAL FEES & CHARGES 

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC): 

Students traveling on a student visa must have OSHC to obtain a visa. A$58.00 Single (approximate cost per month for 2025).
Rates are subject to change and the length of cover is set by the Australian government based on the length of your studies. 
It is a department of home affairs (DHA) requirement that: 

1. Expiry date of OSHC and whether single or family cover must be included on COE: 
A. Calculating length of OSHC when course is: 

• less than 10 months – add 1 month cover
• longer than 10 months – add 2 months cover
• longer than 10 months and finishing October-December – add cover until mid-March in following year

2. Additional fees apply if dependents come to Australia with the student. 

Activities and Guardianship: 
(compulsory for all students aged under 18) 

• A$65 per week will apply for activities for students aged under 18 – applicable for all campuses. 
• A$50 per week will apply for guardianship of students under 18 – applicable for all campuses 

Team Building Camps: There are three student team building camps per year. Please note prices can vary depending on the venue and time of year. 

Airport Transfer (one-way): 
*(Out of Hours means flights arriving/departing 

between the hours of 10:00pm and 6:00am) 

Brisbane or Gold Coast Airport to Springfield 
Brisbane or Gold Coast Airport to Sunshine Coast 

Brisbane or Gold Coast Airport to Toowoomba 

$A220 
$A220 
$A350 

Cairns Airport to Homestay Accommodation 
Sunshine Coast Airport to Homestay Accommodation 

*Out of Hours Airport Transfer Surcharge 

A$110 
A$110 
A$180 

Homestay: Additional fees apply for homestay and these are provided when the application is received. 

Uniform: UIL Sunshine Coast campus students are required to wear the Chancellor State College uniforms: Please refer to the uniform 
shop webpage of Chancellor State College for more details - https://chancellorsc.eq.edu.au/facilities/uniform-shopUIL  

UIL Cairns campus students are required to wear the Cairns State High School uniforms: Please refer to the uniform shop 
webpage of Cairns State High School for more details - https://cairnsshs.eq.edu.au/facilities/uniform-shop  

Please contact the UIL Admissions team via 
admissions@uil.edu.au to receive the 

uniforms price list.

https://chancellorsc.eq.edu.au/facilities/uniform-shopUIL
https://cairnsshs.eq.edu.au/facilities/uniform-shop



